/ 343rev. 2023-07
/ Pressure / Pressure Sensors
Pressure-Measurement and -monitoring
PROFI
MESS GMBH
address Schleusenstraße 3 | D-27568 Bremerhaven | Germany | tel +49 (0)471 98 24 151
fax +49 (0)471 98 24 152 | mail info@profimess.de | web profimess.com
PU-01N

address Schleusenstraße 3 | D-27568 Bremerhaven | Germany | tel +49 (0)471 98 24 151
fax +49 (0)471 98 24 152 | mail info@profimess.de | web profimess.com
Ordering Codes:
Order number PU-01N. 2. 2. 1. G
PU-01N Pressure Transmitter
Output signal /
1	 = 4. . .20 mA, 2-wire
2	 = 0. . .10 VDC, 3-wire
Calibration /
1	 = relative pressure
2	 = absolute pressure (only up to operating range H)
Electrical Connection /
1	 = plug connection
2	 = with permanent fixed connecting cable (2m)
Operating range /
A	= 0. . .1 bar
B	= 0. . .1.6 bar
C	= 0. . .2.5 bar
D	= 0. . .4 bar
E	 = 0. . .6 bar
F	 = 0. . .10 bar
G	= 0. . .16 bar
H	= 0. . .25 bar
I	 = 0. . .40 bar
J	 = 0. . .60 bar
K	= 0. . .100 bar
L	 = 0. . .160 bar
M	= 0. . .250 bar
N	= 0. . .400 bar
O	= 0. . .600 bar
 / 346 rev. 2023-07
/ Pressure / Pressure Sensors
Pressure-Measurement and -monitoring
PROFI
MESS GMBH
address Schleusenstraße 3 | D-27568 Bremerhaven | Germany | tel +49 (0)471 98 24 151
fax +49 (0)471 98 24 152 | mail info@profimess.de | web profimess.com